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Wohnung 1
4 Zimmer I EG

Diele
Abstellraum
Kochen
Essen / Wohnen
Kind 1
Schlafen
Kind 2
Bad
Terrasse (25%)

12,77 m²
5,20 m²
9,59 m²

21,42 m²
10,78 m²
15,76 m²
10,14 m²
7,69 m²
3,44 m²

Wohnfläche 96,79 m²
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